Round Off

3,52,073.00 Dr

rNWA RD

ln*ard No:

Total 563.71 SQtll

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Three Lakh Fifty Two Thousand =.rri:rr"rolJ"" On,, 

""r,Value Rale Amount
Total

Tax Amount,#
Total.' 2,98P67.r0

2,98,367 9% 26,853.05 53,706.10
26,853.0 53,706.10

Tax Anlount (in words) : INR Fifty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Six and Ten paise Only
Company's PAN : AAEF|,J5565A Company,s Bank Details
Declaralion A/c Holder's Name: Usha Refrigeration Company
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of tsank Name : UBI CC A/C NO: 3289051'10000110
the goods described and that all particulars are true and A"/c No 3289051'1000011